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TSV Cossebaude e.V. - Abt. Tennis (214)
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Anlage
Meif3ner Str. 26, 01156 Dresden OT Cossebaude

Sportwart/in
Borkenhagen, Olaf
T 015156969850 service@borkenhagen.de

Jugendwart/in

Buschmann, Judith
T 015204899780 judith_buschmann@web.de
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Damen | Bezirksliga Aktive
MF: Alexa Koch

m 015254120128; alexa-koch@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Forster, Alina
Kalisch, Antonia
Schwartz, Janina
Koch, Alexa
Seifarth, Sandy
Koch, Franziska
Buschmann, Judith
Minge, Juliane
Grol3e, Doreen
10 Scharte, Vanessa
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ID-Nr.

29005242
29100529
29308620
29901825
29000679
27851920
29758108
28891987
28753028
20465242

LK

LK18,4
LK21,3
LK22,1
LK20,5
LK21,5
LK20,8
LK23,1
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
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